Information in the datasheet is subject to modification without prior notice
Craftech, 354, II floor, Mulay I Square,
Opp. Siemens, MIDC, Ambad,
Nashik – 422010, INDIA
Email: info@craftech.co.in
Enhancing Business Performance
Technical data

Enhancing Business Performance
Ordering Code Table
Sr. no Description Order code
1 NO contact CR-NOC-GN
2 NC contact CR-NCC-RD
3 Push button 22.5mm RED CR-PB22-RD
4 Push button 22.5mm GREEN CR-PB22-GN
5 Push button 22.5mm YELLOW CR-PB22-YL
6 Push button 22.5mm  BLUE CR-PB22-BL
7 Push button 22.5mm BLACK CR-PB22-BK
8 Selector switch 2 way CR-SW22-2
9 Selector switch 3 way CR-SW22-3
10 Selector switch spring return CR-SW22-SR
1